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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/27/2015  2:01:28PM

Assembly District 24

 147 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 6 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  154 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  154 

 96 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 17 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 3 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (INDEPENDENCE)

Total Votes  116 

Unrecorded  38 

Page 2 of 13



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/27/2015  2:01:28PM

Assembly District 25

 4,931 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 118 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 25 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 46 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,120 

(25)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,095 

 3,364 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 274 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 139 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN Z. GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 C. J. JUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN R. VELASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISSY VOSKENCHIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER DENNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ROBERTS PRYOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKIE CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON KOVACS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JO RAMIREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIO RAMIREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUISE HERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DOONAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY MYERS (WRITE-IN)

 4 S.J. JUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE REINERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS GEONGINDES (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER LOWSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 WELSON CHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZHENG HAO MA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,808 

Unrecorded  1,287 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/27/2015  2:01:28PM

Assembly District 26

 399 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 9 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 2 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 3 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  413 

(2)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  411 

 250 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 22 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 14 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  287 

Unrecorded  124 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/27/2015  2:01:28PM

Assembly District 27

 4,508 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 174 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 28 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 49 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,759 

(28)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,731 

 3,441 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 253 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 126 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 AMY JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BASYA PRICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN BRITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN AKROYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA HAAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID I ROTHSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EPHRAIM GROSSMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 J DARO CASTELLANOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BUA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE IACHETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOJGAN LANCMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAND PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDI CREDICO (WRITE-IN)

 3 ROMAN GORODETSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL GILLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MCNEILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARI ROLNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOEL SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,852 

Unrecorded  879 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/27/2015  2:01:28PM

Assembly District 28

 5,483 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 271 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 42 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 54 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,850 

(42)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,808 

 3,916 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 449 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 195 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 AGAMEMON DIMITRIAJD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN LITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 C NEMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARYN HERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CELESTE ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRIS EDES (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK ENG (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES MOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET A ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY OSSIP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL GNAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEF WAGNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE HU (WRITE-IN)

 1 L KUGELMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIA CONIGLID (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS JAMES KANPOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY CRADICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTA KARNEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SABAN MUSTAFIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFAN JORDANOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS FAREAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM WU (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD VENEZIA (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YURIY ARONOV (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,604 

Unrecorded  1,204 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/27/2015  2:01:28PM

Assembly District 30

 505 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 50 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 3 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 7 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  565 

(3)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  562 

 333 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 38 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 18 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (INDEPENDENCE)

 6 S.J. JUNG (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  397 

Unrecorded  165 

Assembly District 34

 418 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 7 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 8 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  434 

(1)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  433 

 295 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 48 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 6 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 JILLIAN JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HILLENGARDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE GUNARY (WRITE-IN)

 2 S.J. JUNG (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  356 

Unrecorded  77 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/27/2015  2:01:28PM

Assembly District 35

 2,540 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 87 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 18 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 19 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,664 

(18)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,646 

 1,704 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 174 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 80 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ANTON TRAPMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENEDICT W WALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOLINAR ALTAMIRAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EROL SENAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARCIA SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVEN NOWAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN CHENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK J BIBLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBBIE SHEIKH (WRITE-IN)

 48 S J JUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY MATACOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM MOULTON (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,021 

Unrecorded  625 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/27/2015  2:01:28PM

Assembly District 39

 1,540 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 32 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 13 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 38 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,623 

(13)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,610 

 1,120 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 100 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 26 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ANDREW MOSKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY GOLLANTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 C J JONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINALD CHIH (WRITE-IN)

 24 S J JUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 S J SUNG (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,277 

Unrecorded  333 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/27/2015  2:01:28PM

Assembly District 40

 6,309 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 202 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 33 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 55 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  6,599 

(33)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  6,566 

 4,265 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 273 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 127 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ALEXANDER RUIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL O'STARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS HIGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 J J JUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J TRIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES J. TRIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNF. MAZZITELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOOL HERC (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ANNA COULTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMO DUNKOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY CREDICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RODRIGO GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 S. J. JUNG (WRITE-IN)

 14 S.J. JUNG (WRITE-IN)

 3 S.J. SUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAI HYUN (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,710 

Unrecorded  1,856 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/27/2015  2:01:28PM

Total for State Senator (16th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 26,780 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 956 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 165 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 280 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  28,181 

(165)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  28,016 

 18,784 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,648 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 734 TOBY ANN STAVISKY (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AGAMEMON DIMITRIAJD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN Z. GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER RUIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW MOSKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTON TRAPMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY GOLLANTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BASYA PRICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENEDICT W WALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOLINAR ALTAMIRAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN BRITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN LITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 C J JONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 C NEMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 C. J. JUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN R. VELASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL O'STARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARYN HERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CELESTE ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRIS EDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISSY VOSKENCHIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER DENNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ROBERTS PRYOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN AKROYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA HAAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID I ROTHSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS HIGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EPHRAIM GROSSMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EROL SENAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK ENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARCIA SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVEN NOWAK (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/27/2015  2:01:28PM

Total for State Senator (16th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 J DARO CASTELLANOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 J J JUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKIE CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J TRIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES J. TRIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES MOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET A ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON KOVACS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY OSSIP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILLIAN JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JO RAMIREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL GNAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BUA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HILLENGARDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNF. MAZZITELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEF WAGNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN CHENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE HU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIO RAMIREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOOL HERC (WRITE-IN)

 1 L KUGELMAS (WRITE-IN)

 3 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIA CONIGLID (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUISE HERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE IACHETTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK J BIBLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ANNA COULTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DOONAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOJGAN LANCMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE GUNARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS JAMES KANPOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMO DUNKOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAND PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDI CREDICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY CRADICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY CREDICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY MYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINALD CHIH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBBIE SHEIKH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RODRIGO GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 ROMAN GORODETSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON KIM (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2014 - 11/04/2014

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (16th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/27/2015  2:01:28PM

Total for State Senator (16th Senatorial District) - Queens County

 1 RUTA KARNEN (WRITE-IN)

 72 S J JUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 S J SUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 S. J. JUNG (WRITE-IN)

 26 S.J. JUNG (WRITE-IN)

 3 S.J. SUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SABAN MUSTAFIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL GILLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MCNEILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARI ROLNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFAN JORDANOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE REINERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAI HYUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY MATACOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS FAREAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS GEONGINDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM WU (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD VENEZIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM MOULTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 48 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER LOWSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 WELSON CHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOEL SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 YURIY ARONOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZHENG HAO MA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  21,428 

Unrecorded  6,588 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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